122
Process Analytics pH Sensors
SE 503 pH Sensor
The standard pH sensor for water / wastewater;
robust and low-maintenance
Robust and insensitive to contamination,
plastic body. Also for low-temperature
applications. Low-cost, low-maintenance

Length: 120 mm
Process adaptation: PG 13.5
Sensor connector: VP (VarioPin)
Specifications
Dimension Drawing
All dimensions in mm
SE 503 pH Sensor
Sensor Length Order No.
SE 503 pH sensor 120 mm SE 503N/1-NVPN
Accessories Length Order No.
VP6-ST cable 3 m CA/VP6ST-003A
5 m CA/VP6ST-005A
10 m CA/VP6ST-010A
20 m CA/VP6ST-020A
CaliMat Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Equipotential bonding
electrode
Platinum; for monitoring the reference system of the pH sensor
or for simultaneous ORP measurement